
10-20

7000

≤65

17 L

300

Go with

2520

20

10-15

7000 (2050 W)

-

220-240/50

780 / -

3.9 / -

Class A 2.61

-

R290

Yes

≤ 65

17

300

21

23

305x328x678

347x377x864

192

408

612

5704841025202

Air Quality
Control

Go with

Living area: 10~20 m2

Alba’s Special Talents
• 7000 BTU
• Window kit included
• Self-evaporate system
• Energy Efficiency Rating Class A (2.61)
• Max. 65 dB(A)
• LED & Touch display with remote
• Handle on top and all-dirction castors
• 24-hour timer
• Water-full indicator

Alba

Lightweight and capable. The mobile aircondi-
tion Alba, with an A label in energy efficiency, 
keeps rooms nice and cool when needed, and 
comes with a window kit for easy mounting. 
Handles on both sides makes it easy to move 
the aircon around. Set the 24-hour timer to 
start cooling in advance to make sure the room 
is perfect for when you need it. Dehumidifying 
capacity 17 liters. The model can be controlled 
on touch display or with remote.

AIRCONDITION

Alba’s Specifications

Art. No.

Max. working area m2

Recommended working area m2

Cooling Capacity Btu/h 

Heating Capacity Btu/h

Power supply V/Hz

Rated input (Cooling/Heating) W

Rated Current (Cooling/Heating) A

Energy Efficiency Rating (EER)

COP

Refrigerant

Window kit included

Max. Noise Level dB(A)

Dehumidify Capacity L/day

Air Circulation m3/h

Net Weight kg

Gross Weight kg

Product Size (WDH) mm

Packing Size (WDH) mm

Loading  
Quantity

20’ GP pcs

40’ GP pcs

40’ HQ pcs

EAN


