



- 7000 BTU
- Window kit included
- Self-evaporate system
- Energy Efficiency Rating Class A (2.61)
- Max. 65 dB(A)
- LED & Touch display with remote
- Handle on top and all-dirction castors
- 24-hour timer
- Water-full indicator













Alba's Specifications		
Art. No.		2520
Max. working area m²		20
Recommended working area m²		10-15
Cooling Capacity Btu/h		7000 (2050 W)
Heating Capacity Btu/h		
Power supply V/Hz		220-240/50
Rated input (Cooling/Heating) W		780 / -
Rated Current (Cooling/Heating) A		3.9 / -
Energy Efficiency Rating (EER)		Class A 2.61
COP		
Refrigerant		R290
Window kit included		Yes
Max. Noise Level dB(A)		≤ 65
Dehumidify Capacity L/day		17
Air Circulation m³/h		300
Net Weight kg		21
Gross Weight kg		23
Product Size (WDH) mm		305x328x678
Packing Size (WDH) mm		347x377x864
Loading Quantity	20' GP pcs	192
	40' GP pcs	408
	40' HQ pcs	612
EAN		5704841025202